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NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

18/03/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.8521 14.0600 13.8521 2,132,160,698.68 0.0119

15/03/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.8402 14.0479 13.8402 2,133,395,948.51 0.0168

14/03/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.8234 14.0309 13.8234 2,134,079,581.19 -0.1670

13/03/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.9904 14.2004 13.9904 2,165,226,063.76 0.0411

12/03/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.9493 14.1586 13.9493 2,164,407,926.42 0.0665

11/03/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.8828 14.0911 13.8828 2,153,292,141.58 -0.1879

08/03/2024 KFHHCARE-A 14.0707 14.2819 14.0707 2,180,245,126.91 0.0610

07/03/2024 KFHHCARE-A 14.0097 14.2199 14.0097 2,152,524,917.43 0.1225

06/03/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.8872 14.0956 13.8872 2,132,872,866.97 0.0088

05/03/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.8784 14.0867 13.8784 2,128,772,954.23 -0.0487

04/03/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.9271 14.1361 13.9271 2,138,115,271.01 0.1014

01/03/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.8257 14.0332 13.8257 2,121,152,863.50 -0.0038

29/02/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.8295 14.0370 13.8295 2,120,440,050.30 -0.0451

28/02/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.8746 14.0828 13.8746 2,126,768,195.91 -0.0872

27/02/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.9618 14.1713 13.9618 2,137,435,132.88 -0.0324

23/02/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.9942 14.2042 13.9942 2,144,118,488.22 0.1878

22/02/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.8064 14.0136 13.8064 2,116,408,645.16 0.1071

21/02/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.6993 13.9049 13.6993 2,103,218,058.70 -0.1726

20/02/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.8719 14.0801 13.8719 2,133,958,398.28 0.0859

19/02/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.7860 0.0000 0.0000 2,120,750,956.84 -0.0038

16/02/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.7898 13.9967 13.7898 2,120,597,513.04 0.0309

15/02/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.7589 13.9654 13.7589 2,123,212,986.77 0.1939

14/02/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.5650 13.7686 13.5650 2,095,773,768.73 0.0707

13/02/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.4943 13.6968 13.4943 2,083,434,317.98 -0.1126

12/02/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.6069 13.8111 13.6069 2,090,378,565.56 -0.0606

09/02/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.6675 13.8726 13.6675 2,102,790,315.38 0.1035

08/02/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.5640 13.7676 13.5640 2,090,738,343.28 -0.1154

07/02/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.6794 13.8847 13.6794 2,061,755,808.95 0.0938

06/02/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.5856 13.7895 13.5856 2,045,440,376.76 0.0814

05/02/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.5042 13.7069 13.5042 2,034,257,642.30 0.1739

02/02/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.3303 13.5304 13.3303 1,997,739,183.15 0.0496

01/02/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.2807 13.4800 13.2807 1,991,828,102.49 -0.1605

31/01/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.4412 13.6429 13.4412 2,015,983,270.35 0.1557

30/01/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.2855 13.4849 13.2855 1,989,372,636.25 0.1009

29/01/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.1846 13.3825 13.1846 1,972,780,711.72 0.0222

26/01/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.1624 13.3599 13.1624 1,963,915,777.85 0.0581

25/01/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.1043 13.3010 13.1043 1,955,199,835.07 -0.1334

24/01/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.2377 13.4364 13.2377 1,998,026,041.99 0.0921

23/01/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.1456 13.3429 13.1456 1,986,942,788.98 -0.0459

22/01/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.1915 13.3895 13.1915 1,990,521,897.38 0.1006

19/01/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.0909 13.2874 13.0909 1,964,271,777.78 0.0634

18/01/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.0275 13.2230 13.0275 1,938,986,027.80 -0.1456

17/01/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.1731 13.3708 13.1731 1,958,445,781.18 -0.0721

16/01/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.2452 13.4440 13.2452 1,950,431,714.44 -0.1868

15/01/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.4320 0.0000 0.0000 1,977,947,282.70 -0.0026

12/01/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.4346 13.6362 13.4346 1,969,151,921.88 0.0278

11/01/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.4068 13.6080 13.4068 1,957,954,762.91 -0.0122

10/01/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.4190 13.6204 13.4190 1,964,941,077.98 -0.0325

09/01/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.4515 13.6534 13.4515 1,964,796,550.51 0.2046

08/01/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.2469 13.4457 13.2469 1,932,662,092.15 0.0229

05/01/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.2240 13.4225 13.2240 1,930,418,324.75 -0.0065

04/01/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.2305 13.4291 13.2305 1,932,984,708.73 0.0435

03/01/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.1870 13.3849 13.1870 1,933,296,835.14 -0.0661

02/01/2024 KFHHCARE-A 13.2531 13.4520 13.2531 1,943,740,504.69 0.0456

28/12/2023 KFHHCARE-A 13.2075 13.4057 13.2075 1,939,907,228.51 0.1566

27/12/2023 KFHHCARE-A 13.0509 13.2468 13.0509 1,910,631,135.41 0.0766



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

26/12/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.9743 0.0000 0.0000 1,899,419,020.53 -0.0028

25/12/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.9771 0.0000 0.0000 1,899,825,823.50 -0.0028

22/12/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.9799 13.1747 12.9799 1,901,355,249.85 0.1631

21/12/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.8168 13.0092 12.8168 1,875,617,138.81 -0.0563

20/12/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.8731 13.0663 12.8731 1,884,854,727.25 -0.0245

19/12/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.8976 13.0912 12.8976 1,894,104,363.98 0.0763

18/12/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.8213 13.0137 12.8213 1,887,206,285.25 0.0194

15/12/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.8019 12.9940 12.8019 1,884,299,339.68 -0.1596

14/12/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.9615 13.1560 12.9615 1,912,412,169.79 0.3110

13/12/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.6505 12.8404 12.6505 1,867,987,550.52 0.1428

12/12/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.5077 12.6954 12.5077 1,866,115,919.56 0.0405

08/12/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.4672 12.6543 12.4672 1,888,953,473.46 0.0609

07/12/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.4063 12.5925 12.4063 1,932,088,771.97 -0.0793

06/12/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.4856 12.6730 12.4856 1,944,767,451.78 0.0161

04/12/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.4695 12.6566 12.4695 1,942,404,798.55 0.0527

01/12/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.4168 12.6032 12.4168 1,934,164,452.02 0.1115

30/11/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.3053 12.4900 12.3053 1,917,861,866.02 -0.0499

29/11/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.3552 12.5406 12.3552 1,925,645,695.96 0.1156

28/11/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.2396 12.4233 12.2396 1,907,730,455.47 -0.1427

27/11/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.3823 12.5681 12.3823 1,931,316,413.92 -0.0432

24/11/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.4255 12.6120 12.4255 1,939,321,962.74 0.0941

23/11/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.3314 0.0000 0.0000 1,924,638,348.22 0.0000

22/11/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.3314 12.5165 12.3314 1,925,126,540.36 0.0489

21/11/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.2825 12.4668 12.2825 1,921,169,870.12 0.0216

20/11/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.2609 12.4449 12.2609 1,922,228,986.18 0.0844

17/11/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.1765 12.3592 12.1765 1,910,960,768.14 0.0393

16/11/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.1372 12.3194 12.1372 1,908,056,273.56 0.0254

15/11/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.1118 12.2936 12.1118 1,906,951,803.56 -0.0224

14/11/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.1342 12.3163 12.1342 1,911,393,841.00 0.3449

13/11/2023 KFHHCARE-A 11.7893 11.9662 11.7893 1,856,908,349.01 0.0274

10/11/2023 KFHHCARE-A 11.7619 11.9384 11.7619 1,853,749,361.41 -0.2521

09/11/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.0140 12.1943 12.0140 1,893,517,693.12 -0.1346

08/11/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.1486 12.3309 12.1486 1,919,437,800.24 0.0765

07/11/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.0721 12.2533 12.0721 1,908,291,936.03 0.0106

06/11/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.0615 12.2425 12.0615 1,907,020,261.04 0.0307

03/11/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.0308 12.2114 12.0308 1,898,967,157.37 0.1336

02/11/2023 KFHHCARE-A 11.8972 12.0758 11.8972 1,878,653,544.08 0.1875

01/11/2023 KFHHCARE-A 11.7097 0.0000 0.0000 1,849,034,188.43 0.0741

31/10/2023 KFHHCARE-A 11.6356 11.8102 11.6356 1,840,059,837.22 0.0808

30/10/2023 KFHHCARE-A 11.5548 11.7282 11.5548 1,827,580,053.31 -0.0968

27/10/2023 KFHHCARE-A 11.6516 11.8265 11.6516 1,843,281,911.40 -0.2104

26/10/2023 KFHHCARE-A 11.8620 12.0400 11.8620 1,876,427,052.86 -0.0345

25/10/2023 KFHHCARE-A 11.8965 12.0750 11.8965 1,882,185,832.84 -0.1543

24/10/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.0508 12.2317 12.0508 1,906,919,258.82 -0.1571

20/10/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.2079 12.3911 12.2079 1,931,657,829.65 -0.0461

19/10/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.2540 12.4379 12.2540 1,939,081,616.45 -0.2350

18/10/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.4890 12.6764 12.4890 1,977,013,184.55 -0.0836

17/10/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.5726 12.7613 12.5726 1,990,042,171.46 0.0110

16/10/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.5616 12.7501 12.5616 1,987,003,872.76 -0.0541

12/10/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.6157 12.8050 12.6157 1,994,957,391.12 -0.0572

11/10/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.6729 12.8631 12.6729 2,010,876,707.49 0.1323

10/10/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.5406 12.7288 12.5406 1,990,354,056.51 0.0443

09/10/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.4963 0.0000 0.0000 1,983,321,891.59 0.1412

06/10/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.3551 12.5405 12.3551 1,960,896,563.98 0.0362

05/10/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.3189 12.5038 12.3189 1,955,621,663.09 0.1018

04/10/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.2171 12.4005 12.2171 1,941,946,149.91 -0.0597
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03/10/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.2768 12.4611 12.2768 1,947,442,431.79 -0.0641

02/10/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.3409 0.0000 0.0000 1,957,610,166.53 -0.2161

29/09/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.5570 12.7455 12.5570 1,993,403,168.04 -0.0092

28/09/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.5662 12.7548 12.5662 1,994,841,967.34 0.0023

27/09/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.5639 12.7525 12.5639 1,994,234,791.76 -0.0469

26/09/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.6108 12.8001 12.6108 2,002,217,902.17 0.0454

25/09/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.5654 12.7540 12.5654 1,993,472,154.97 -0.0181

22/09/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.5835 12.7724 12.5835 2,000,307,207.00 -0.0844

21/09/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.6679 12.8580 12.6679 2,014,272,919.87 -0.1809

20/09/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.8488 13.0416 12.8488 2,043,508,647.15 0.0655

19/09/2023 KFHHCARE-A 12.7833 12.9751 12.7833 2,032,785,219.09 -0.0240
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